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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Standing Committee on

Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation – teleconference 

 

Friday, 5 June Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force ‒

teleconference 

 

Monday, 8 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 10 June Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,

Mr Jörg Kukies, on recent developments in the euro area ‒

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board  ECB

 Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 June High-level virtual session on regulatory responses to the

coronavirus (COVID-19), jointly organised by the Arab Monetary

Fund (AMF), the BCBS and the Financial Stability Institute (FSI) ‒

participation in panel discussion

 

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board ECB

 Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 
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Wednesday, 24 June Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

 Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council ‒ teleconference 

 Webinar series on “The World Economy Transformed”, organised

by the Reinventing Bretton Woods Committee ‒ participation in

panel discussion

 

Friday, 26 June FSB plenary ‒ teleconference 


